
School 
Region HYDERABAD 

S No. 

42 

39 

S6 

111 

60 

41 

66 

135 

102 

137 

118 

76 

101 

68 

59 

64 

2 

56 

91 

113 

11 

Name PM SHRI KV KADAPA 

45 

Application Submission 
Code 

252541727722449796 

252539156122007278 

252539032441999655 

252535792061737729 

252541383242362323 

252540198222109829 

252539078322445952 

252540558562441585 

252542232402600516 

252544216242873735 

252542791662855942 UTLA PRAJWALITHA 

252541036042257322 

252540648022183908 

252540447482167816 

RTE Lottery Result 

252535266241729955 

252543974522855442 JALA ARJUN KRISHNA 

252539999662096015 

Name 

KATTI JAASWIKA SAI 

KORAMUTLA YASHWANTH 

252542830682685005 

THOTA SRI AADHITHYA 

252536225322179074 

VANNEBOINA VAIBHAV 

252543012842793445 METLA AMEEN 

252539402902020923 

PASUPULETI HEMANTH 

|CHINNAGARI VISHNU VARDHAN 

MOODE LEHAN CHAUHAN 

252542172082960185 BILAVATH BHAVYA SREE BAI 

|KONDIGARI VENKATA CHARVITH 

252540087582102385 CHAITRA PALLEM 

BHUVEJAA KRETE MADDAGIRI 

ANIMALA HARSHINI 

KONETI VARSHINI 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Class -1 

|GANUGAPENTA RITHVIKA PRIYA 

PINDUKURI SURYANAND 

252541514322448366 SAGILI BHAVYA SREE 

|AKHIL KALTHURI 

SURYA TEJASWINI PENUBADI 

KONA VENKATA KRITHIK REDDY 

NAGA SREE BHAVITHA BOBBURI 

BOYANA HEMANSH KARTHIKEYA 
SIMHA 

Lottery Numberl 
Wait List Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11/ WL 1 

12/ WL 2 

13/ WL3 

14/ WL 4 

15/ WL 5 

16/ WL 6 

17/ WL 7 

18/ WL 8 

19/ WL 9 

20/ WL 10 

21/ WL 11 

22/ WL 12 

23/ WL 13 

24/ WL 14 

s) merbeS; 



32 

140 

105 

109 

141 

108 

33 

121 

46 

103 

58 

7 

124 

71 

129 

146 

110 

136 

74 

126 

83 

65 

27 

92 

122 

75 

67 

meme4: 

2) meew 2' 

252538583981933898 

252544344002880828 

252542473282617135 

252542740822677354 

252544373702883724 

252542676062679897 

252538747582076051 
252543081462707245 
252539421542032638 

252542296422603422 

2525400712221 10317 

252535812002443547 
252543372722768120 

252540866582202270 

252543736362798114 
252544945842960828 
252542742402676753 
252543987922856130 

252540958462250063 

252541343842335413 

252535864542172298 

252540556162970687 

252537911141930937 

252541523862421964 

252543207682716681 

|DHANYA SHREE NARIPOGU 

252541029982255794 

252540578402175378 

PUTTLURU VENKATA NEERAJ 

SAMSON KALAVAPALLI 

GUVVALA HASINI 

VIVIN RAJ BUCHIGALLA 

PALAGIRI MEHATAZ 

DERANGULA GURUDEV 

|GANDIKOTA YASHIKA SRI 

KODURU LOHITHA 

CHINNAPULLAIAHGARI 
YOGESHWAR REDDY 

KALAVA MOHITH 

ATLURI SOHIL KRISHNA 

THADIGOTLA VAIBHAV REDDY 

252543666902794037 POOLA PRAGNA 

JAKKALA OMKAR ANANTH 
DIKSHITH ANANTH DIKSHITH 

BANDISEELA DIYAN 

YASWITHA RAJ BELUM 

BUKKE DIKSHIT NAIK 

MURARI DEVAGUDI 

KUNDANAM VISHNU VARDHAN 
GOUD 

MARELLA CHETAN TEJA 

NIMMALAPALLI VENKATA JASWIKA 

VEDHANSHI VALMIKI 

SEEMAKURTHI GURU CHARAN 

KANTE MANASWINI 

|APPAGALLA PRANITHA 

THUMMALURU SADVIK TEJ 

NALLABALLA ABHI RAM 

3) memer 3; E.Kon 
25)3)202S 

25/ WL 15 

26/ WL 16 

27/ WL 17 

28/ WL 18 

29/ WL 19 

30/ WL 20 

31/ WL 21 

32/ WL 22 

33/ WL 23 

34/ WL 24 

35/ WL 25 

36/ WL 26 

37/ WL 27 

38/ WL 28 

39/ WL 29 

40/ WL 30 

41/ WL 31 

42/ WL 32 

43/ WL 33 

44/ WL 34 

45/ WL 35 

46/ WL 36 

47/ WL 37 

48/ WL 38 

49/ WL 39 

50/ WL 40 

51/ WL 41 

52/ WL 42 



120 

19 

25 

57 

35 

30 

142 
145 

95 

5 

89 

131 

47 

144 

107 

12 

49 

26 

37 

152 

87 

21 

20 

52 

53 

252543045562706345 

252536842722093955 
2525377951 82187651 
252535433281737260 
252540055882697021 
252535197142962248 
252538834001992886 
252538334682422206 
252544534182894804 
252544814942949213 
252541635142490475 

252535640402178999 

252541430222362940 
252543871882850785 

252539428302021462 

252544680182941163 

252536279962426559 

252539464182024108 

252537899301854851 

252538862381995543 

252545218442979013 

252537305322186647 

252537045621808891 

252539889022087811 

KOPPARAPU VENKATA SURYA 

252539910442089005 

UJWAL 

) mertes 1:mm 

KAVETI THASHWIKA 

JONNA SRI DHANVIKA 

KRISTY SANNAPU 

MESA JOY DANIE ZANE 

SOMIREDDYPALLE YASHWANTH 
MAHA LAKSHMI NAKKALA 

252542644102630696 NIKHILA KANALA 

SATHVIKA MARPUDI 

MANVITH VEDHANSH CHAKALI 

MATHANGI SOURYA TEJ 
PATAN FAIZAN 

PEDDABOINA SRI DAKSHITH 
|YADAV 

HIMA VARNIKA GOGULAMUDI 

SUBHIKSHA ARLA 

BOYANA HEMANSH KARTHIKEYA 
SIMHA 

POLAKANTI MOKSHITHA 

SHAIK MOHAMMAD SUFYAN 

252541421862363402 KADIRI JASWANTH 

GAJJALA VENKATA DHEEPAK 
REDDY 

MANGOLLA GAGANASRI 

POMMALA NAGA THANU SREE 

PENUGONDA HRUSHIKESH 

SHAIK MOHAMMED IBRAHIM 

SAQIB 

KALLURU AASHIQ 

SHAIK MUHAMMAD AHYAN 

SHAIK MUHAMMAD HAMDAN 

53/ WL 43 

54/ WL 44 

55/ WL 45 

56/ WL 46 

57/ WL 47 

58/ WL 48 

59/ WL 49 

60/ WL 50 

61/ WL 51 

62/ WL 52 

63/ WL 53 

64/ WL 54 

65/ WL 55 

66/ WL 56 

67/ WL 57 

68/ WL 58 

69/ WL 59 

70/ WL 60 

71/ WL 61 

72/ WL 62 

73/ WL 63 

74/ WL 64 

75/ WL 65 

76/ WL 66 

77/ WL 67 

78/ WL 68 

79/ WL 69 

s)menr s: 



22 

148 

18 

133 

44 

119 

94 

106 

128 

112 

43 

15 

78 

130 

93 

114 

88 

116 

10 

16 

149 

28 

31 

138 

24 

127 

17 

252537461902012139 

252545056382969754 

252536814541766655 

252543909482847331 

252539219282764115 

252543016362794273 

252541632502437666 

252542495202717302 

252543695142795660 
252542814682838304 
252539174882009954 
252536408881993086 
252541155262280259 
252543853822810125 
252541629482437020 

252542846422687233 
252541426302360672 

252542874782687567 

252536022641743230 
252536635642792500 
252545075622969239 

252538242861905251 

252538545521993649 
252544233022944272 
252537650301834737 

252543667462866222 

252536720941765794 

2) membei 2: 

KARURU HARSHITH SAI 

O. HAMSIKA 

SHAIK MAHAMMAD SADIK 

DASARI KULLAYA PPA 

GNANESHWAR BUSAM 
METLA AMEET 

THANNIRU TEJASWINI 
DASARI GALLA VENKATA ABHIRAM 

GIRAPA VENKATA RAMYA SREE 
SEETHAL SHIREESH POLICHERLA 

PEDDAKUDALA NIMSHI 
SHARUK MUTALA 

SAMPANGI VENKATA REVANTH 
MEDIKURTHI DHANWIKA 
POLAKANTI MOKSHITHA 

|MOKSHITHA 
GOTTIMUKKALA VENKATA 
CHAITHANYA LAKSHMI 
BUKKE BIPIN RAS NAIK 

GOTTIMUKKALA VENKATA 
NAVANEETH 

SYED MOHAMMED MANSOOR 

NAGIPOGU JESWITHA 

CHARITHA SUNKI 

EBRAHIMBHAIGARI BABA 
FAREEDUDDIN 
CHENGA DHARSHIK 

GANNERU NEEL VISWAJAY SOWRI 
PATAN ALIYA KHANAM 

BILLALAPURAM VENKATA 
|JAISWANTH 

MUCHUMARRI PRIYAN 

80/ WL 70 

81/ WL71 

82/ WL 72 

83/ WL73 

84/ WL 74 

85/ WL 75 

86/ WL 76 

87/ WL 77 

88/ WL 78 

89/ WL 79 

90/ WL 80 

91/ WL 81 

92/ WL 82 

93/ WL 83 

94/ WL 84 

95/ WL 85 

96/ WL 86 

97/ WL 87 

98/ WL 88 

99/ WL 89 

100/ WL 90 

101/ WL 91 

102/ WL 92 

103/ WL 93 

104/ WL 94 

105/ WL 95 

106/ WL96 
S) membens 

29 



29 

80 

90 

63 

132 

51 

14 

98 

38 

151 

69 

34 

72 

117 

77 

81 

3 

104 

134 

40 

73 

61 

70 

50 

150 

79 

82 

85 

143 

252538251382244023 

252541252402280146 

252541461702370917 

252540412782165562 

252543879302865592 

252536380801753576 

252538938181997463 

252539691682077953 T SATHVEEK 

252540667082429823 

252538800762007408 

252541762682452390 SHAIK ALIYA FATHIMA 

252542975222698332 

252541089742262020 

252541266002284274 

252545202842977943 |AKETI VENKATA GYNANESWAR 

25253535750 1 732471 

252542346902606073 

252543927902850922 

252539042702000927 

252540956822551489 

252540939642249080 SIGA VENKATA DHANVI AKSHITHA 

252540329342149494 

252540861722202454 

252539548162029217 

252545180922977748 

252541244282436241 

REVANTH SIMHA NEELAKANTAM 

252541335762331963 

KOPPARTHI NISHITH 

252541366522841059 

SHAIK MOHAMMAD ARFAZ 

252544625962970615 

DEVAPATLA PARNITHA 

) mente2 L21a) 

VIVIKSHA LAKSHMI SRIACHYUTHA 
CHINTHAMAANI 

|SURYARAJULA IVAN SIDDHARTH 

VANKELA RIBEKHA 

SHAIK MAHID 

UOOMIKA YERIKALAGANDLA 

DEEPSIKA SUNKI 

GAJJALA RISHIKA 

KATTAMEEDI SATHVICK REDDY 

PADIDEMU NAGA SRI KARTHIK 

CHINTHAKUNTA VENKATA MUNI 

NIKHILESH 

SUNKARA VARSHA 

SANNAPU AASHAWN PRINCE 

HANVIKA KHARADE 

ESLAVATH AARADHYA SINDHURI 

NETHAGANI NAGA VEERA 

HEMANTH RAJ 

ROOPANAGUDI BABAFAKRUDDIN 

BANDI AARUSH PRASUN 

NITHYA PRIYA KATABATHINA 

TADIGOTLA DHURGA DHARSHINI 

SEETHAL SHIREESH POLICHERLA 

MOKSHITH PAIDIKALVA 

107/ WL 97 

108/ WL 98 

109/ WL 99 

110/ WL 100 

111/ WL 101 

112/ WL 102 

113/ WL 103 

114/ WL 104 

115/ WL 105 

116/ WL 106 

117/ WL 107 

118/ WL 108 

119/ WL 109 

120/ WL 110 

121/ WL 111 

122/ WL 112 

123/ WL 113 

124/ WL 114 

125/ WL 115 

126/ WL 116 

127/ WL 117 

128/ WL 118 

129/ WL 119 

130/ WL 120 

131/ WL 121 

132/ WL 122 

133/ WL 123 

134/ WL 124 

135/ WL 125 

Blomixtrmemder6 



55 

100 

115 

23 

147 

84 

99 

97 

62 

13 

123 

125 

139 

48 

36 

54 

252539971422093970 ALLURI HARSHIL SUDEEP RAAJ 

252541885082511744 

252542861422687553 

252537466781848213 

252544967202960406 
252541352342337189 

252541869642786069 

252541757402454003 

252540371802162498 

252543244022717861 
252543535222779709 

252544244742877927 

252539459162086746 
252538839522005278 
252535842562180051 

252536375361752440 SHAIK MOULANI 

252539918042107372 

KATHI VENKATA HARINI 

PARIGELA ARJUN SIMHA 

) memn 1 

MOPURI BHARGAV CHETAN 

BOMMANABOINA VENYA SAI 
GORLA RUTHWIK 

MAKKALA BHARGAVI 

POTHUGANTI MAHAMMAD 
CHARISMA 

DASARI VENKATA HARSHITH 

APPAGALLA PRANAVI 
THEETLA DEEPA 

BARREPEMUKALA REDDY 
VISHUNU VARDHAN 

|MAMILLA MADHAN 
AVULA SAATHVIK 

POLATHALA POORVI 
BANDI JOSHITHA 

9s|3/25 

136/ WL 126 
137/ WL 127 

138/ WL 128 

139/ WL 129 

140/ WL 130 

141/ WL 131 

142/ WL 132 

143/ WL 133 

144/ WL 134 

145/ WL 135 

146/ WL 136 

147/ WL 137 

148/ WL 138 

149/ WL 139 

150/ WL 140 

151/ WL 141 

152/ WL 142 

S) men bes 

) mentee! fos3[ 

Sch 

Re 



Schos ame P SKV KADAP 

Repor rDERABAD 

Drertty Aied08c Lotary Rasut 

Acclication 
Submission Code 

Name 

2525412428243624 NTHA PRYA KATABATHNA 

) mtber 

Seruice 

Cate 

gory 

5 

Stt Cass 

at 

Ls 



School Name: PM SHRI KV KADAPA 
Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

2 

1 

Application 

Difforontly AbledGeneral Lottery Resuit 

Submission Code 

252542874782687567 

252542846422687233 

2) Mem i 

Name 

|GOTTIMUKKALA VENKATA 

NAVANEETH 

GOTTIMUKKALA VENKATA 
|CHAITHANYA LAKSHMI 

s) memb 3:tRe 

Acadernic Year 2025-2026 

Std: Class - 1 

Service Number Nurmber 
Cate-of Trans Wait 

gory 

5 

5 

fers 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

Líst 

Number 

1 

2/ WL 1 



School Name: PM SHRI KV KADAPA 

Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

1 

4 

Application 

5 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 

6 

Submission Code 

2 252543469462860459 KADIREPOGU ABHINAY 

252539664662076175 KAKARLA YUVAN 

Name 

252542464342682601 
MEEGADA VENKATA UMESH 

3 252536047141747817 AADHAVAN KUMAR 

KRISHNA REDDY 

252540716822188478 BANDARU GNANESWARI 
252541421862363402 KADIRI JASWANTH 

2) nemtr y! 

23132S 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Cate 
ServiceNumber Number 

gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

of Trans / Wait 
-fers 

)membs: 

3 

2 

Std: Class - 1 

2 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 



School Name : PM SHRI KV KADAPA 
Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

1 

2 

7 

8 

4 252544917902958696 REEMANSHI VARALA 

15 

6 252536842722093955 |KAVETI THASHWIKA 

11 

13 

Application 

12 

14 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

5 252535210821733898 |NUNE RAGHU NANDAN 

252543729162798981 MAHIDHAR MANNEM 

10 

252535318981733788 RACHAVETY ANIRVINYA 

252539801602083354 VITTAPU DEVANSH REDDY 

252544916882959159 REEYANSHI VARALA 

Name 

252539078322445952 MOODE LEHAN CHAUHAN 

252543757762884106 |YETURU JHANVI 

252544981762965792 |SONALIKA M KAMMARI 

252537899301854851 MANGOLLA GAGANASRI 

252543012842793445 METLA AMEEN 

252539918042107372 BANDI JOSHITHA 

252544534182894804 MANVITH VEDHANSH CHAKALI 

252535197142962248 

) olernber 2. 

SOMIREDDYPALLE 

YASHWANTH 

2) mengr 3 ERe 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

gory 

Service Number Number 
Cate -of Trans /Wait 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

-fers 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: Class - 1 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

Mensesr 

List 

Number 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

) menbe6 !lL0LS 



School Name: PM SHRI KV KADAPA 

Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

2 

4 

3 

1 252543469462860459 |KADIREPOGU ABHINAY 

5 

6 

7 

12 

13 

14 

10 

11 

16 

Application 
Submission Code 

15 

252536047141747817 AADHAVAN KUMAR 

252535197142962248 

SC Category Lottery Result 

252537899301854851 MANGOLLA GAGANASRI 

252539623562384161 

252544233022944272 

Name 

252543012842793445 METLA AMEEN 

|SOMIREDDYPALLE 
YASHWANTH 

252540861722202454 

VIYAAN KAILAS TALARI 

KANNAPUR 

|GANNERU NEEL VISWAJAY 

SOWRI 

252541036042257322 KONETI VARSHINI 

252541089742262020GAJJALA RISHIKA 

252542861422687553 PARIGELA ARJUN SIMHA 

252539007582601836GUNTURU RISWIKA 

NETHAGANI NAGA VEERA 
HEMANTH RAJ 

252544956582959897 B YUVANIKA 

252535812002443547 ATLURI SOHIL KRISHNA 

9 252538834001992886 MAHA LAKSHMI NAKKALA 

252544625962970615 MOKSHITH PAIDIKALVA 

)orember 
1) menby 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Class - 1 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate -of Trans /Wait 

gory 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

-fers 

3 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

o3y) memrs! 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 
10 

11/ WL 

11 

12/ WL 

12 

13/ WL 

13 

14/ WL 

14 

| 

15/ WL 

15 

16/ WL 
16 



17 

18 252543016362794273 METLA AMEET 

54 252543207682716681 APPAGALLA PRANITHA 

20 

38 

48 

62 

55 

43 

44 

35 

51 

50 

57 

53 

28 

37 

252538800762007408 |UOOMIKA YERIKALAGANDLA 

61 

2) menber 

252535433281 737260 KRISTY SANNAPU 

252540578402175378 NALLABALLA ABHI RAM 

25254152386242 1964 KANTE MANASWINI 

252544680182941163 POLAKANTI MOKSHITHA 

252543244022717861 APPAGALLA PRANAVI 

252541252402280146 KOPPARTHI NISHITH 

252541332362435390 DARISHA NISHITHA 

252540087582102385 CHAITRA PALLEM 

252542495202717302 

252541727722449796 KATTI JAASWIKA SAI 

252543695142795660 

DASARI GALLA VENKATA 
ABHIRAM 

GIRAPA VENKATA RAMYA 
SREE 

252542791662855942 UTLA PRAJWALITHA 

252540558562441585 

252538938181997463 VANKELA RIBEKHA 

KONDIGARI VENKATA 
CHARVITH 

252544373702883724 VIVIN RAJ BUCHIGALLA 

4) me ber 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

24 
Z4 

27 

3 W 



32 252539691682077953 T SATHVEEK 

25 

40 252540939642249080 

30 

33 

27 

67 252545218442979013 PENUGONDA HRUSHIKESH 

21 

252538334682422206 |SATHVIKA MARPUDI 

65 

252539174882009954 PEDDAKUDALA NIMSHI 

41 252541029982255794 THUMMALURU SADVIK TEJ 

252539971422093970 

26 252538583981933898 DHANYA SHREE NARIPOGU 

19 

39 

252538862381995543 POMMALA NAGA THANU SREE 

60 

SIGA VENKATA DHANVI 
AKSHITHA 

252536380801753576 

46 252541430222362940 HIMA VARNIKA GOGULAMUDI 

36 252540198222109829 

ALLURI HARSHIL SUDEEP 
RAAJ 

34 252540055882697021 MESA JOY DANIE ZANE 

66 252545202842977943 

252545180922977748 BANDI AARUSH PRASUN 

SURYARAJULA IVAN 
SIDDHARTH 

252540648022183908 

) memker 1;cham 

252535266241 729955 AKHIL KALTHURI 

CHINNAGARI VISHNU 
VARDHAN 

|AKETI VENKATA 
GYNANESWAR 

GANUGAPENTA RITHVIKA 

PRIYA 

252543987922856130 MURARI DEVAGUDI 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

G)mentcrs! 

35/ WL 

35 

36/ WL 

36 

37/ WL 

37 

38/ WL 
38 

39/ WL 
39 

40/ WL 

40 

41/ WL 

41 

42/ WL 
42 

43/ WL 
43 

44/ WL 

44 

45/ WL 
45 

46/ WL 
46 

47/ WL 
47 

48/ WL 

48 

49/ WL 

49 

50/ WL 

50 

51/ WL 

51 

52/ WL 

52 



58 252543927902850922 SUNKARA VARSHA 

59 

29 252539042702000927 SANNAPU AASHAWN PRINCE 

45 

56 

64 

22 

42 

49 

24 

31 

47 

63 

52 

252543974522855442 |JALA ARJUN KRISHNA 

23 

252541352342337189 GORLA RUTHWIK 

252543535222779709 THEETLA DEEPA 

252544945842960828YASWITHA RAJ BELUM 

252536635642792500 NAGIPOGU JESWITHA 

252541053122440741 |AVULA SAM RICHARDS 

252541629482437020 POLAKANTI MOKSHITHA 
MOKSHITHA 

252537461902012139 KARURU HARSHITH SAI 

252539459162086746MAMILLA MADHAN 

252541514322448366 SAGILI BHAVYA SREE 

252544814942949213 MATHANGI SOURYA TEJ 

252542644102630696 NIKHILA KANALA 

252536720941765794 MUCHUMARRI PRIYAN 

t 

) menber 3:ERot 

7) memter u 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

53/ WL 
53 

54/ WL 
54 

55/ WL 
55 

56/ WL 
56 

57/ WL 

57 

58/ WL 

58 

59/ WL 

59 

60/ WL 

60 

61/ WL 
61 

62/ WL 

62 

63/ WL 

63 

64/ WL 

64 

65/ WL 

65 

66/ WL 

66 

67/ WL 
67 

)meno G :3(o1F 

So 

R 



School Name : PM SHRI KV KADAPA 
Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

4 

Application 
Submission Code 

1 252539078322445952 MOODE LEHAN CHAUHAN 

7 

2 252543729162798981 MAHIDHAR MANNEM 

5 

ST Category Lottery Result 

252540329342149494 

Name 

6 252542172082960185 BILAVATH BHAVYA SREE BAI 

ESLAVATH AARADHYA 

SINDHURI 

2) mermter 

252542742402676753 BUKKE DIKSHIT NAIK 

252541426302360672 BUKKE BIPIN RAS NAIK 

3 252539999662096015 |SURYA TEJASWINI PENUBADI 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Service 
Cate 
gory 

2 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Number Number 

Std: Cilass -1 

of Trans / Wait 
fers 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

3) memser 3ir tRo ) memnber s 

Lottery 

) memj6i-

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 



School Name: PM SHRI KV KADAPA 

Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

12 

11 

7 

73 

74 

Application 
Submission Code 

68 

8 252538545521993649 CHENGA DHARSHIK 

64 

OBC Lottery Result 

252541421862363402 KADIRI JASWANTH 

252536842722093955 |KAVETI THASHWIKA 

252539918042107372 BANDI JOSHITHA 

252544534182894804 MANVITH VEDHANSH CHAKALI 

252544981762965792 |SONALIKA M KAMMARI 

Name 

252543878162813735CHEBOLU TIHANA 

252541343842335413 MARELLA CHETAN TEJA 

252540556162970687 VEDHANSHI VALMIKI 

10 252539156122007278 KORAMUTLA YASHWANTH 

13 252543853822810125 MEDIKURTHI DHANWIKA 

252536279962426559 |SHAIK MOHAMMAD SUFYAN 

252538747582076051 DERANGULA GURUDEV 

252545056382969754 O. HAMSIKA 

252544070122862130 

252545075622969239 CHARITHA SUNKI 

nemter 

CHENNA VENKATA BHAGYA 

LAKSHMI 

252543736362798114 BANDISEELA DIYAN 

4) meme6eakelrdi 

Academic Year : 2025-2026 

Service NumberNumber 

gory 

Cate - of Trans / Wait 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

-fers 

NA 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: Class 1 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 

10 

11/ WL 
11 

12/ WL 

12 

13/ WL 
13 

14/ WL 

14 

15/ WL 
15 

16/ WL 

)onemaSr 

16 

17/ WL 
17 



61 

25 

72 

31 

33 

56 

34 

36 

35 

26 

58 

44 

19 

43 

52 

14 

22 

15 

252542975222698332 DEEPSIKA SUNKI 

252537795182187651JONNA SRI DHANVIKA 

252544967202960406 BOMMANABOINA VENYA SAI 

252539219282764115 GNANESHWAR BUSAM 

252539421542032638 KODURU LOHITHA 

252542346902606073 

252539428302021462 

252539676622076526 

252539548162029217 

252537911141930937 

252540958462250063 

252536225322179074 

CHINTHAKUNTA VENKATA 
MUNI NIKHILESH 

BOYANA HEMANSH 
|KARTHIKEYA SIMHA 

252542525482626015 DALU VASHISHTA 

252535191262954228 

PALANNAGARI VENKATA SIVA 
ROHITHA 

ROOPANAGUDI 
BABAFAKRUDDIN 

252535357501732471 

SEEMAKURTHI GURU 
CHARAN 

KUNDANAM VISHNU 
VARDHAN GOUD 

252540956822551489 HANVIKA KHARADE 

NAGA SREE BHAVITHA 

BOBBURI 

252541869642786069 MAKKALA BHARGAVI 
RANGA NAGA 

ACHYUTHANANDA 

252537045621808891 KALLURU AASHIQ 

PADIDEMU NAGA SRI 
KARTHIK 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 
18 

19/ WL 
19 

20/ WL 
20 

o 

21/ WL 
21 

22/ WL 
22 

23/ WL 
23 

24/ WL 
24 

25/ WL 

25 

26/ WL 

26 

27/ WL 
27 

28/ WL 
28 

29/ WL 
29 

30/ WL 
30 

31/ WL 

31 

32/ WL 
32 

33/ WL 

33 

34/ WL 
34 

35/ WL 

)menent-oS 



46 252541244282436241 NITHYA PRIYA KATABATHINA 

62 252543081462707245 GANDIKOTA YASHIKA SRI 

16 

17 

32 252539402902020923 

21 

63 

38 252539910442089005 SHAIK MUHAMMAD HAMDAN 

47 

65 252543871882850785 |SUBHIKSHA ARLA 

69 

30 252539032441999655 THOTA SRI AADHITHYA 

37 

45 

252535640402178999 

23 

57 

252535792061737729 |VANNEBOINA VAIBHAV 

41 

18 

PEDDABOINA SRI DAKSHITH 
YADAV 

252543667462866222 

252541335762331963 

BOYANA HEMANSH 

252536408881993086 SHARUK MUTALA 

|KARTHIKEYA SIMHA 

252541 155262280259 

252537305322186647 

252544216242873735 |ANIMALA HARSHINI 

BILLALAPURAM VENKATA 

|JAISWANTH 

252539889022087811 SHAIK MUHAMMAD AHYAN 

TADIGOTLA DHURGA 

DHARSHINI 

) mentera!r 

|SAMPANGI VENKATA 

REVANTH 

SHAIK MOHAMMED IBRAHIM 

SAQIB 

252542473282617135 SAMSON KALAVAPALLI 

252540667082429823 SHAIK MAHID 

252535842562180051 POLATHALA POORVI 

1) memder u,'Rus 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

S) nemer si 

36/ WL 

36 

37/ WL 

37 

38/ WL 
38 

39/ WL 

39 

40/ WL 
40 

41/ WL 

41 

42/ WL 
42 

43/ WL 

43 

44/ WL 
44 

45/ WL 
45 

46/ WL 
46 

47/ WL 

47 

48/ WL 

48 

49/ WL 

49 

50/ WL 

50 

51/ WL 

51 

52/ WL 

52 

53/ WL 

53 

) mener b!R. 



54 

24 

42 

28 

40 

66 

70 

50 

71 

29 

60 

20 

53 

49 

27 

252541885082511744 KATHI VENKATA HARINI 

55 

252537466781848213 MOPURI BHARGAV CHETAN 

252540836602198527 |SHAIK ISRAR AHMAD 

252538251382244023 

252540412782165562 DEVAPATLA PARNITHA 

252544244742877927 

252543879302865592 |SRIACHYUTHA 

REVANTH SIMHA 

NEELAKANTAM 

|VIVIKSHA LAKSHMI 

252542814682838304 

252541632502437666 THANNIRU TEJASWINI 

CHINTHAMAANI 

252544344002880828 PUTTLURU VENKATA NEERAJ 

BARREPEMUKALA REDDY 
VISHUNU VARDHAN 

252538839522005278 AVULA SAATHVIK 

252538242861905251 

252536375361 752440 SHAIK MOULANI 

SEETHAL SHIREESH 

POLICHERLA 

252541880702510049 PASUPULETI PRABHAS 

3) embes 2 

252541582702964012 URUTURU YASWANTH 

59 252542676062679897 PALAGIRI MEHATAZ 

EBRAHIMBHAIGARI BABA 
FAREEDUDDIN 

252542232402600516 BHUVEJAA KRETE MADDAGIRI 

membe xl-E-Ra 
u) member y 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

54/ WL 
54 

55/ WL 
55 

56/ WL 

56 

57/ WL 

57 

58/ WL 
58 

59/ WL 

59 

60/ WL 
60 

61/ WL 

61 

62/ WL 

62 

63/ WL 

63 

64/ WL 

64 

65/ WL 

65 

66/ WL 
66 

67/ WL 
67 

68/ WL 

68 

69/ WL 

69 

70/ WL 

70 

s)mues 
<) emsors !-sos 



48 252541366522841059 

67 

39 

51 

SEETHAL SHIREESH 
POLICHERLA 

252543909482847331 DASARI KULLAYA PPA 

252540270142718650MAKAM HETVI SREE 

252541762682452390 SHAIK ALIYA FATHIMA 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

nember;ERo s) nenr 
s|3/2 

71/ WL 

71 

72/ WL 

72 
73/ WL 

73 

74/ WL 

74 



School Name: PM SHRI KV KADAPA 
Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

2 

3 

1 

4 

17 

10 

20 

21 

5 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code 

252539852322089614 

252539623562384161 

252543878162813735 CHEBOLU TIHANA 

252544233022944272 

|AKULA CHETHAN 
KARTHIKEYA 

Name 

|VIYAAN KAILAS TALARI 

|KANNAPUR 

GANNERU NEEL VISWAJAY 
|SOWRI 

252540556162970687 VEDHANSHI VALMIKI 
252538834001992886 MAHA LAKSHMI NAKKALA 

252541089742262020 GAJJALA RISHIKA 
252538545521993649CHENGA DHARSHIK 

252541343842335413 MARELLA CHETAN TEJA 

252535812002443547 ATLURI SOHIL KRISHNA 

25 252544626102953630 RACHAKUNTA SIVA MEGHANA 

26 252544956582959897 B YUVANIKA 

2) Meser -Wle 

7 252537779542194317 VENKALA THANVIK REDDY 

24 2525446259629706 15 MOKSHITH PAIDIKALVA 

22 252542861422687553 PARIGELA ARJUN SIMHA 

15 252539693082079228 MARRI CHARVITHA ROYAL 

2) membr 

Katbahi 

ServiceNumberNumber 
Cate 
gory 

3 

3 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 
Std: Class -1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

sr) 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

of Trans /Wait 
fers 

NA 

NA 

1 

NA 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

List 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 
10 

11/ WL 

11 

12/ WL 

12 

13/ WL 

13 

14/ WL 

14 

15/ WL 

15 

16/ WL 

164 

e)menber6:b) l204J 



14 252539380922020274 |AAMUKTHA GADE 

12 252539007582601836 GUNTURU RISWIKA 

13 

11 

19 

9 

6 

16 

23 

18 

252539156122007278 KORAMUTLA YASHWANTH 

252538854481993985 BOLLU JESWITHA 

252541036042257322 \KONETI VARSHINI 

252538747582076051 |DERANGULA GURUDEV 

252536279962426559 SHAIK MOHAMMAD SUFYAN 

252539704042081923 ULLAGANTI VENKATA 
HEMANTH REDDY 

252544609002952950 MURIKINATI VENKATA LAVISH 

252540861722202454 NETHAGANI NAGA VEERA 
HEMANTH RAJ 

u)memser y! 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

17/ WL 
17 

18/ WL 
18 

19/ WL 

19 

20/ WL 

20 

21/ WL 

21 

22/ WL 

22 

23/ WL 

23 

24/ WL 
24 

25/ WL 

25 

26/ WL 

26 



School Name : PM SHRI KV KADAPA 

Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

3 

2 

6 

4 

5 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code 

252543016362794273 METLA AMEET 

Name 

252538800762007408|UOOMIKA YERIKALAGANDLA 

252541562122427534 SAVARAM YUVA KRISHNA 

252544377722884809 

252543404862772057 

ALWALA VIKRAM SIMHA 

REDDY 

MALLAPU UMESH KARTHIKEY 

REDDY 

25254385382281 0125 MEDIKURTHI DHANWIKA 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Class - 1 

Service Number Number 
Cate-óf Trans /Wait 

gory 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

03|25 

fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 27 

2/ WL 28 

3/ WL 29 

|4/ WL 30 

5/ WL 31 

6/ WL 32 

) memzrb!-G1| L02 
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